

**CALLED FOR REJECTION :-**

- |     |              |   |   |
|-----|--------------|---|---|
| 97  | CAL/238/2016 | ) | Law Chamber of Siddharth Murarka, Advocate for                      |
|     | CP/947/2014  | ) | Applicants  |
|     |              | ) |   |
| 101 | CAL/274/2016 | ) | <b><u>P.C.:</u></b> The Applicants and/or their Advocates to remove |
|     | CP/949/2014  | ) | office objections on the Application and get the                    |
|     |              | ) | same numbered and registered on or before                           |
| 104 | CAL/291/2016 | ) | 13.10.2017, failing Application to stand rejected for               |
|     | CP/947/2014  | ) | non-removal of office objections under Rule 986 of                  |
|     |              | ) | O. S. Rules.  |
| 120 | CAL/54/2017  | ) |   |
|     | CP/949/2014  | ) |   |
|     |              | ) |   |
| 102 | CAL/279/2016 | ) | Dipesh Siroya, Advocate for Applicant                               |
|     | CP/947/2014  | ) |   |
|     |              | ) |   |
| 103 | CAL/280/2016 | ) | <b><u>P.C.:</u></b> The Applicants and/or their Advocates to remove |
|     | CP/947/2014  | ) | office objections on the Application and get the                    |
|     |              | ) | same numbered and registered on or before                           |
|     |              | ) | 13.10.2017, failing Application to stand rejected for               |
|     |              | ) | non-removal of office objections under Rule 986 of                  |
|     |              | ) | O. S. Rules.  |
|     |              | ) |   |
| 115 | CAL/363/2016 | ) | Jaydeep Deo, Advocate for Applicant                                 |
|     | CP/947/2014  | ) |   |
|     |              | ) |   |
|     |              | ) | <b><u>P.C.:</u></b> The Applicants and/or their Advocates to remove |
|     |              | ) | office objections on the Application and get the                    |
|     |              | ) | same numbered and registered on or before                           |
|     |              | ) | 13.10.2017, failing Application to stand rejected for               |
|     |              | ) | non-removal of office objections under Rule 986 of                  |
|     |              | ) | O. S. Rules.  |

**Date : 15.09.2017**

**Prothonotary & Senior Master**

